NEW GENERATION BIFACIAL MODULE
With Photowatt’s industry leading bifacial
cell technology and extensive knowhow in
double glass module manufacturing, we
have now developed a new generation of
high efficiency bifacial modules. Bifacial
modules will greatly increase solar system
power generation, reducing system BOS

intensity
(Imp)
Open
circuit
voltage
(Voc)
Short
circuit
current
(Isc)
PW72HT-CB-XF-350 262 W 36.6 V 7.14 A 43.9 V 7.67 A
PW72HT-CB-XF-355 265 W 36.7 V 7.21 A 44.0 V 7.73 A
PW72HT-CB-XF-360 269 W 36.9 V 7.27 A 44.2 V 7.80 A
PW72HT-CB-XF-365 272 W 37.1 V 7.34 A 44.4 V 7.86 A
PW72HT-CB-XF-370 276 W 37.3 V 7.40 A 44.6 V 7.93 A
PW72HT-CB-XF-375 280 W 37.5 V 7.46 A 44.8 V 7.99 A
* Below the nominal operating temperature of the module: NMOTz (energy illumination of 800 W / m2, spectrum
AM 1.5, ambient temperature 20 ° C, wind speed 1 m / s)
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT*
Typical cells temperature NOCT °C 41 (±3 °C)

Current at
the point of
maximum
power
(Imp)
Open
circuit
votage
(Voc)
Short
circuit
current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
PW72HT-CB-XF-350 350 39.2 V 8.94 A 46.6 V 9.51 A 17.4 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 368 39.2 V 9.39 A 46.6 V 9.99 A 18.3 %
10% 385 39.2 V 9.83 A 46.6 V 10.46 A 19.2 %
20% 420 39.2 V 10.73 A 46.6 V 11.41 A 20.9 %
30% 455 39.2 V 11.62 A 46.6 V 12.36 A 22.7  %
PW72HT-CB-XF-355 355 W 39.4 V 9.02 A 46.8 V 9.59 A 17.7 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 373 W 39.4 V 9.47 A 46.8 V 10.07 A 18.6 %
10% 391 W 39.4 V 9.92 A 46.8 V 10.55 A 19.5 %
20% 426 W 39.4 V 10.82 A 46.8 V 11.51 A 21.2 %
30% 462 W 39.4 V 11.73 A 46.8 V 12.47 A 23.0 %
PW72HT-CB-XF-360 360 W 39.6 V 9.1 A 47 V 9.67 A 17.9 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 378 W 39.6 V 9.56 A 47 V 10.15 A 18.8 %
10% 396 W 39.6 V 10.01 A 47 V 10.64 A 19.7 %
20% 432 W 39.6 V 10.92 A 47 V 11.6 A 21.5 %
30% 468 W 39.6 V 11.83 A 47 V 12.57 A 23.3 %
PW72HT-CB-XF-365 365 W 39.8 V 9.18 A 47.2 V 9.75 A 18.2 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 383 W 39.8 V 9.64 A 47.2 V 10.24 A 19.1 %
10% 402 W 39.8 V 10.1 A 47.2 V 10.73 A 20.0 %
20% 438 W 39.8 V 11.02 A 47.2 V 11.7 A 21.8 %
30% 475 W 39.8 V 11.93 A 47.2 V 12.68 A 23.7 %
PW72HT-CB-XF-370 370 W 40.0 V 9.26 A 47.4 V 9.83 A 18.4 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 389 W 40.0 V 9.72 A 47.4 V 10.32 A 19.4 %
10% 407 W 40.0 V 10.19 A 47.4 V 10.81 A 20.3 %